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FOUR DECADES
OF EXPERIENCE
AND EVOLUTION

COMPANY HISTORY

YEARS
Anniversary

MASTERS  –  f rom the beginning in February 1977 -  hardly 

bel ieves in innovation, in technology and know-how, in safety 

and rel iabi l i ty;  i t  a lso bel ieves in creat iv i ty, in the respect 

for  environment and in the strength of  i ts  team. Proud to 

produce qual i ty  poles for  every kind of  act iv i ty  that  requires 

the use of  these accessories:  alpine ski , cross-country ski , 

t rekking&hiking, walking&trai l  running, nordic walking.

MASTERS , dal  febbario 1977, crede nel l ’ innovazione, nel la 

tecnologia, nel la s icurezza;  crede anche nel la creat iv i tà, nel 

r ispetto del l ’ambiente e nel la forza del  gruppo che insieme 

col labora per la creazione del le col lezioni . Orgogliosi  di 

produrre bastoni  di  qual i tà per ogni  sport  che r ichieda 

l ’ut i l izzo di  questo accessorio:  sci  di  discesa (alpino, 

freestyle, telemark) , sci  di  fondo, trekking, hiking, trai l 

running, walking e nordic walking. 
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RAPAX
"Touch Different"

New captivat ing and aggressive 
shape, designed and developed 
internal ly  by Masters.

Nuova forma accatt ivante ed 
aggressiva, disegnata e svi luppata 
internamente da Masters.

Original  design with special  edges, 
curves and holes to reach the best 
l ightness.

Design originale con part icolar i 
curvature, prof i l i  ed aperture per 
raggiungere la maggior leggerezza 
possibi le.

"Soft  touch" rubber in two 
components and a part icular  texture 
for  a better  grip and comfort .

Gomma morbida in due componenti 
e r i f ini tura part icolareggiata per una 
migl iore presa e comfort .

DESIGN

ERGONOMY

COMFORT

Design project  developed by Masters. Inner structure 
reinforced to guarantee f lexibi l i ty  and grip at  the 
same t ime.

Progetto di  design real izzato da Masters. Struttura 
interna r inforzata per garantire al lo stesso tempo 
f lessibi l i tà  e tenuta.

GRYPHON
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Calu® is the answer to the request of lightness, strength and bending (tensile strength test achieves the result 
of 70 Kg/meter).
It is composed by a core of aluminum alloy 7075 F56 and rolled up by the most superb quality of woven carbon.
This combination assures safety and high performances over the time. Besides, unlike a full-carbon tube,                
bi-material CALU® is able to absorb diametrical forces. The product is environmentally safe as free of heavy 
metals and polycyclic aromatic content (PCA) as often found in carbon or carbon composite materials.

Calu® è la risposta alla richiesta di leggerezza, resistenza e flessibilità (test di tenuta hanno raggiunto un risultato 
pari a 70 Kg/metro).
Composto da un cuore in lega di alluminio 7075 F56 e rivestito dalla miglior fibra di carbonio.
Ciò assicura durabilità e sicurezza a livelli elevati. Inoltre, a differenza dei tubi realizzati totalmente in carbonio o 
con una percentuale di esso, il bi-materiale CALU® è capace di contrastare i colpi diametrali.
Il materiale rispetta l’ambiente, perché totalmente privo di piombo e altri elementi dannosi spesso ritrovati nel 
carbonio e nei materiali composti.

Carbon tubes are made with a high percentage of carbon instead of resin and its tightly texture along the 
section is easily visible to the naked eye. Carbon fiber permits a perfect balance between best swing and light 
weight for a professional use of the poles. Carbon shafts are checked and tested internally our Company to 
guarantee an extreme use of our poles.

I tubi da noi utilizzati sono realizzati con un’alta percentuale di carbonio e non di resina. In sezione, infatti, le 
numerose fibre di carbonio formano un fitto intreccio visibile ad occhio nudo e non un semplice composto 
verosimile al vetro. Il carbonio permette un ottimo bilanciamento tra oscillazione e leggerezza per un uso 
professionale. I tubi in carbonio vengono selezionati e controllati in azienda al fine di garantire l'uso del bastone 
soprattutto in estreme condizioni di sforzo.

CALU® TECH

CARBON

ALUMINUM 
ALLOYS

High quality and long duration are our goals: from these points start every choice we make.
Most part of Masters collection is made in aluminum alloy 7075 F56: low-density, malleable (at any temperature), 
high tensile strength and corrosion resistance thanks to special processes.
Aluminum alloy 5083 F45 is the one used for basic models or single sections of telescopic poles, combined 
with sections in aluminum alloy 7075.
Extruded tubes are successively quenched and artificially aged: manufacturing is made in Italy and each tube is 
checked by exclusive and automatic machines and by the ability of our technicians. Aluminum is 100% recyclable.

Elevata qualità e durata nel tempo sono i nostri punti fermi: da qui inizia ogni scelta che affrontiamo.
Per gran parte della collezione Masters, utilizziamo la lega di alluminio 7075 F56: bassa densità, elevata duttilità 
(a qualsiasi temperatura), resistenza alla rottura e alla corrosione grazie a speciali trattamenti.
In alternativa, la lega di alluminio 5083 F45 è una lega utilizzata per i modelli basici o in singole sezioni in 
combinazione con sezioni in lega di alluminio 7075.
I nostri tubi estrusi sono successivamente temprati e invecchiati artificialmente: tutte le operazioni sono svolte 
in Italia e ogni tubo viene controllato da esclusive macchine automatiche e dalla capacità ed esperienza dei 
nostri tecnici. L’alluminio è 100% riciclabile.

PLASTIC PARTS

TECHNOLOGY

All plastic materials are thermal shock resistant to weather changes and frost: 
this is possible thanks to the excellent overall performance of engineering 
polymers at sub-freezing temperatures.
DuPont® materials guarantee their performances to -50° C and up to +40° C.

Tutte le plastiche presenti nei nostri prodotti resistono a qualsiasi shock 
termico dovuto a cambiamenti climatici repentini o al gelo. Questo grazie 
all’efficacia e alla resistenza del materiale garantito a temperature al di sotto 
dello zero. Infatti, i materiali DuPont® garantiscono le loro prestazioni fino a 
-50°C e ben oltre i +40°C.

WORLDWIDE EXCLUSIVE



CLAMPER BLOCKING SYSTEM

AUTOMATIC STOP SYSTEM

RBS

Clamper system allows users to adjust pole length quickly and simply without tools, only screwing the cog 
with fingers. The external system is really lightweight, thanks to a compact and slim shape; available in 
different colors to match with the design of the poles.

Il sistema di chiusura Clamper permette una regolazione rapida e semplice senza l’uso di utensili, ma solo 
ruotando la rotellina con le dita.
Questo sistema esterno è davvero leggero, grazie alla forma compatta e sottile della leva; disponibile in 
diversi colori per abbinarsi alle grafiche dei bastoni.

MR CLICK GLOVE

By using a unique patented Automatic Stop mechanism, this strap ensures safe and performance. 
The automatic strap is simple to adjust and easy to lock in the correct and most comfortable position. 
Furthermore, in case of falls, the strap automatically unlocks freeing the hand and avoiding possible injuries 
to the wrist.

Il passamano, utilizzando un sistema brevettato unico nel suo genere, garantisce la massima sicurezza e 
un’ottima prestazione. Il passamano è facile da regolare e semplice da fissare nella corretta e più confortevole 
posizione. Inoltre, in caso di caduta, il passamano si sgancia automaticamente liberando la mano ed evitando 
così possibili traumi ai polsi.

The comfortable and enveloping glove is equipped with a clip made with the best DuPont® plastic to resist to 
extreme weather conditions and ensures always good performances. The clip fits easily in Gryphon dedicated 
grip and it fasten strongly. Only the pressure of the thumb on the top of the grip will release the glove and let 
the hand free from the stick.

Il comodo e avvolgente guantino è dotato di una clip realizzata con la miglior plastica DuPont® per resistere 
a condizioni metereologiche estreme e garantire sempre un’ottima prestazione. La clip si inserisce facilmente 
nella manopola Gryphon dedicata, fissandosi con resistenza. Solo la pressione del pollice sulla parte 
superiore della manopola potrà sganciare il guantino per liberare la mano dall’ingombro del bastone.

AL
L R

IGHTS RESERVED

ALL RIGHTS RESERVED

AL
L R

IGHTS RESERVED

ALL RIGHTS RESERVED

The patented Replacement Basket System RBS enables the user to fix easily and quickly the most suitable 
basket during your trails: basket ø 55mm for frozen snow and stony trekking, baskets ø 95mm and ø 120mm 
for powder snow. 
The special materials used to produce our baskets guarantee durability and efficiency in all atmospheric 
conditions.

Il sistema brevettato Replacement Basket System RBS permette di sostituire la rotella più adatta al terreno 
su cui ci si avventura in maniera semplice e veloce: quella da ø 55mm per neve ghiacciata e sentieri sassosi, 
quelle da ø 95mm e ø 120mm per la neve fresca.
Le plastiche speciali utilizzate nella produzione delle nostre rotelle garantiscono durabilità ed efficienza con 
qualsiasi condizione atmosferica.
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PRO TEAM
Project

A long lasting project, made up of relationships, 
friendship, passion for the sport and especially for 
the mountain.
And much more.
For a long time, Masters worked on the idea of 
creating a small team of experts able to assist 
the Company’s nascent concepts: made unique 
products without false promises.
Because "the biggest obstacle we can find is what 
we put in ourselves". This claim well represents all 
the athletes who Masters wants at its side.

Un lungo progetto fatto di relazioni, amicizia, 
passione per lo sport e soprattutto per la montagna. 
E molto di più. 
Da tempo ormai, Masters lavorava all’idea di creare 
un piccolo team di professionisti capaci di affiancare 
le idee nascenti dell’azienda: realizzare prodotti 
unici senza false promesse. Perché "l’ostacolo più 
grande che possiamo trovare è quello che poniamo 
in noi stessi". E questo claim ben rappresenta tutti 
gli atleti che Masters vuole al suo fianco.

Ringraziamo il nostro team per le foto utilizzate nel nostro catalogo.

We thanks our team for the photos used in our Catalogue.
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MATTEO CALCAMUGGI  (UIAGM/IFGMA International Mountain Guide)
“The perfect curve for the ones who glides on the snow as I do, naturally exuberant, 
is my main goal.”
“La curva perfetta per un libero scivolatore come me, irrequieto per natura, è il mio 
obiettivo.”

MARCO ZAFFARONI  (Mountaineer)
“When you reach the summit, you are great or lucky. On the other hand, you might 
have thousand of explanations, but they’ll be always useless.”
“La cima, se la porti a casa, sei stato bravo o fortunato. In caso contrario puoi avere 
anche mille giustificazioni, ma saranno sempre tutte inutili.”

SAS  (Snowsports Academy San Marino)
“Many ski instructors linked by a common goal: the quality of our work.“
“Tanti istruttori di sci uniti da un obiettivo comune: la qualità del nostro operato.“

CARLALBERTO CIMENTI (Mountaineer)

“Failures should be the motivating force to achieve your aim and arrive to the destination.”
“Le delusioni devono essere ragione di motivazione per raggiungere l’obiettivo e arrivare 
alla meta.”
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ALPINE
Collect ion

RACING SL CARBON

ST CARBON RED

RACING SL

ST CARBON GREEN

RACING GS

ST ALU BLUE

RACING DH

ST ALU ORANGE

01W0116

01W0516

01W0216

01W0616

01W0316

01W0716

01W0416

01W0816

RACE

ALLROUND TOP

TRECIME PRO CARBON

TRECIME PRO ALU

ULTRA TOUR

SKI TOURING

WINTER TOUR

WINTER TOUR JR

THE REBEL ORANGE

THE REBEL PINK

THE REBEL YELLOW

01W3116

01W0217

01W3216

01W3416

01W3316

01W0317

01W1116

01W1216

01W1316

ALL MOUNTAIN
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EXCITE BLACK

UNLIMITED JR YELLOW

EXCITE BLUE

UNLIMITED JR BLACK

SPORT SILVER

UNLIMITED JR WHITE

SPORT BLUE

SPEED JR BLUE

CARBON RTL

SPORT RED

SPEED JR BLACK

SPEED JR PINK

CARBON RTL JR

01W1916

01W0117

01W2016

01W2416

01W2116

01W2516

01W2216

01W2616

01W2916

01W2316

01W2716

01W2816

01W3016

EASY CARVER

EASY CARVER JUNIOR

RENTAL

OUTRACE RED

OUTRACE WHITE

ELITE WHITE

ELITE BLUE

ELITE BLACK

SPEEDWALL BLACK

SPEEDWALL WHITE

01W0916

01W1016

01W1416

01W1516

01W1616

01W1716

01W1816

ALLROUND
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TRECIME PRO CARBON TRECIME PRO ALU
01W3116 01W0217

WINTER TRAIL RUNNING

PUSH-PULL

40-140

PALMO

SOFT 
TOUCH

NEOPRENE

SCREW 
SYSTEM

CARBIDE 
TIP

WEIGHT

PUSH-PULL

40-140

PALMO

SOFT 
TOUCH

NEOPRENE

SCREW 
SYSTEM

CARBIDE 
TIP

WEIGHT

ALU 7075ALU 7075

ALL MOUNTAIN

Ø
12

x3
Ø

14
Ø

16

Are you adventurous? Then these are the models for you! For ski-
mountaineering, winter trail running and freeride-skiing, we made reliable 
models with technical details and a charming look.

Ti piace l’avventura?  Per le tue sciate d’alpinismo, trail invernali e 
freeride abbiamo pensato a modelli tecnicamente affidabili e dal look 
accattivante.

EXPERT

CARBON HM 100%

EXPERT

230 G

Ø
12

x3
Ø

14
Ø

16

250 G



13ALL MOUNTAIN

ULTRA TOUR SKI TOURING
01W3216 01W3416

ALPINE SKI

FOAM
LONG

CALU

86-140

PALMO

SOFT 
TOUCH

NEOPRENE

CLAMPER
BLOCKING

SYSTEM

CLAMPER

R
LONG
BS

RBS
SUPPORT

CARBIDE 
TIP

WEIGHT CARBIDE 
TIP

SKI ALP
BASKET

ALU 7075

120-165

XC
COMFORT

Ø 16

STRAPØ
14

Ø
16

ALL MOUNTAIN

EXPERT

ENTHUSIAST

238 G
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WINTER TOUR WINTER TOUR JR
01W3316 01W0317

ALPINE SKI

ALU 7075

86-140

FOAM
LONG

SOFT 
TOUCH

AUTOMATIC
STOP

CLAMPER
BLOCKING

SYSTEM

RBS
SUPPORT

CARBIDE 
TIP

R
LONG
BS

CLAMPER

69-110

8.16 SEBS

CLIP
BASKET

CLAMPER
BLOCKING

SYSTEM

CLAMPER

ALU 5083

STEEL TIP

Ø
14

Ø
16

Ø
14

Ø
16

ALL MOUNTAIN

RECREATIONAL

ENTHUSIAST
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THE REBEL YELLOW THE REBEL PINKTHE REBEL ORANGE
01W1116

ADDITIONAL
BASKET Ø 85mm

INCLUDED

ADDITIONAL
BASKET Ø 85mm

INCLUDED

ADDITIONAL
BASKET Ø 85mm

INCLUDED

01W131601W1216

FREERIDE

Ø 18

100-130

RAPAX

SOFT 
TOUCH

MR 1

SCREW 
SYSTEM

ALU 7075

STEEL TIP

Ø 18

100-130

RAPAX

SOFT 
TOUCH

MR 1

SCREW 
SYSTEM

ALU 7075

STEEL TIP

Ø 18

100-130

RAPAX

SOFT 
TOUCH

MR 1

SCREW 
SYSTEM

ALU 7075

STEEL TIP

ALL MOUNTAIN

ENTHUSIASTENTHUSIASTENTHUSIAST
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RACING SL CARBON RACING SL
01W0116 01W0216

Ø 16

105-135

9.73 SEBS

SOFT 
TOUCH

RACE
STRAP

CARBIDE 
TIP

WEIGHT

HM 
CARBON 

100% ALU 7075

Ø 16

105-135

SOFT 
TOUCH

RACE
STRAP

CARBIDE 
TIP

WEIGHT

9.73 SEBS

120 120

RACE
Dedicated to your competitive skiing performances, the Race line features 
models realized with the best materials to guarantee the best results.

Per le tue prestazioni sciistiche competitive, la linea Race propone modelli nei 
materiali migliori per garantire le migliori performance.

EXPERT

EXPERT

210 G 220 G
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RACING GS RACING DH
01W0316 01W0416

ALU 7075

Ø 16

105-135

SOFT 
TOUCH

RACE
STRAP

CARBIDE 
TIP

WEIGHT

9.73 SEBS

ALU 7075

Ø 16

105-135

SOFT 
TOUCH

RACE
STRAP

CARBIDE 
TIP

WEIGHT

9.73 SEBS

120 120

RACE

EXPERT EXPERT

230 G 230 G
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ST CARBON RED ST CARBON GREEN
01W0516 01W0616

HM 
CARBON 

100%

Ø 14

105-135

SOFT 
TOUCH

CARBIDE 
TIP

WEIGHT

RAPAX 
CLICK

MR 
GLOVE 
CLICK

SCREW 
SYSTEM

HM 
CARBON 

100%

Ø 14

105-135

SOFT 
TOUCH

CARBIDE 
TIP

WEIGHT

RAPAX 
CLICK

MR 
GLOVE 
CLICK

SCREW 
SYSTEM

120120

3K CARBON

MR CLICK GLOVE

3K CARBON

ALLROUND TOP
Models of this line include the new Rapax grip: ergonomic, colorful, with a 
revolutionary design as well as the new Gryphon basket: the only one with this 
shape, color and material.

Bastoni dal fascino indiscutibile accessoriati della nuova manopola Rapax, 
ergonomica, colorata e dal design deciso, dalla rotella Gryphon, unica nel suo 
genere per forma, colore e materiale utilizzato.

EXPERT EXPERT

229 G 229 G
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ST ALU BLUE ST ALU ORANGE
01W0716 01W0816

Ø 14

105-135

RAPAX 
CLICK

SOFT 
TOUCH

MR 
GLOVE 
CLICK

WEIGHT

SCREW 
SYSTEM

CARBIDE 
TIP

ALU 7075

Ø 14

105-135

RAPAX 
CLICK

SOFT 
TOUCH

MR 
GLOVE 
CLICK

WEIGHT

SCREW 
SYSTEM

CARBIDE 
TIP

ALU 7075

120120

MR CLICK GLOVE

ALLROUND TOP

EXPERT EXPERT

257 G 257 G
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OUTRACE RED OUTRACE WHITE
01W0916 01W1016

CARBON 
5%

RENFORCED

Ø 16

105-135

RAPAX

SOFT 
TOUCH

MR 
GLOVE

WEIGHT

SCREW 
SYSTEM

CARBIDE 
TIP

CARBON 
5%

RENFORCED

Ø 16

105-135

RAPAX

SOFT 
TOUCH

MR 
GLOVE

WEIGHT

SCREW 
SYSTEM

CARBIDE 
TIP

120120

ALLROUND
Allround line features the same top-the-line specs of the Allround Top, but 
without the Mr Click glove system and poles' material (carbon 5% reinforced 
and aluminum alloy 5083). Choose your color!

Nulla da invidiare alla stessa categoria Allround Top, dalla quale si differenzia 
solo per la mancanza del sistema Click del guantino e il materiale dei tubi 
(carbonio 5% rinforzato e lega di alluminio 5083). Scegli il colore che preferisci!

ENTHUSIAST ENTHUSIAST

266 G 266 G
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ELITE WHITE ELITE BLACKELITE BLUE
01W1416 01W161601W1516

Ø 16

105-135

RAPAX

SOFT 
TOUCH

MR 
GLOVE

SCREW 
SYSTEM

ALU 5083

STEEL TIP

WEIGHT

Ø 16

105-135

RAPAX

SOFT 
TOUCH

MR 
GLOVE

SCREW 
SYSTEM

ALU 5083

STEEL TIP

WEIGHT

Ø 16

105-135

RAPAX

SOFT 
TOUCH

MR 
GLOVE

SCREW 
SYSTEM

ALU 5083

STEEL TIP

WEIGHT

120120120

ALLROUND

ENTHUSIAST ENTHUSIAST ENTHUSIAST

241 G 241 G 241 G
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SPEEDWALL BLACK SPEEDWALL WHITE
01W1716 01W1816

Ø 18

105-135

RAPAX

SOFT 
TOUCH

SCREW 
SYSTEM

ALU 5083

STEEL TIP

MST

Ø 18

105-135

RAPAX

SOFT 
TOUCH

SCREW 
SYSTEM

ALU 5083

STEEL TIP

MST

ALLROUND

ENTHUSIAST ENTHUSIAST
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EXCITE BLACK EXCITE BLUE
01W1916 01W2016

Ø 18

105-135

RAPTOR

MR 1

STEEL TIP

ALU 5083

Ø 18

105-135

RAPTOR

MR 1

STEEL TIP

ALU 5083

EASY CARVER
Even the basic pole becomes special for us, whether you are an enthusiast or 
a beginner, the attention we put into our products remains the same. You can 
count on quality, fashion and latest technology.

Anche il bastone più classico con noi si trasforma: che tu sia un amante dello 
sci o un principiante, la nostra attenzione è la stessa, perché tu possa contare su 
qualità, stile e novità.

ENTHUSIAST ENTHUSIAST
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SPORT SILVER SPORT REDSPORT BLUE
01W2116 01W231601W2216

Ø 18

105-135

RAPTOR

MR 1

ALU 5083

CLIP
BASKET

Ø 18

105-135

RAPTOR

MR 1

ALU 5083

CLIP
BASKET

Ø 18

105-135

RAPTOR

MR 1

ALU 5083

CLIP
BASKET

EASY CARVER

RECREATIONAL RECREATIONAL RECREATIONAL



25EASY CARVER JR

UNLIMITED JR YELLOW UNLIMITED JR WHITE
01W0117 01W2516

UNLIMITED JR BLACK
01W2416

ALU 5083

Ø 16

80-110

8.16 PE

MR 1

CLIP
BASKET

ALU 5083

Ø 16

80-110

8.16 PE

MR 1

CLIP
BASKET

ALU 5083

Ø 16

80-110

8.16 PE

MR 1

CLIP
BASKET

EASY CARVER JR
Bright colors, grips for small hands, child-friendly designs make these models 
suitable for the new generations of skiiers.

Colori brillanti, manopole di dimensioni ridotte, grafiche adatte rendono i 
modelli di questa collezione piacevoli per le nuove generazioni di sciatori.

ENTHUSIAST ENTHUSIAST ENTHUSIAST



EASY CARVER JR26

SPEED JR PINKSPEED JR BLACK
01W281601W2716

ALU 5083

Ø 14 

70-110

7.15 PE

CLIP
BASKET

ALU 5083

Ø 14 

70-110

7.15 PE

CLIP
BASKET

SPEED JR BLUE
01W2616

ALU 5083

Ø 14 

70-110

7.15 PE

CLIP
BASKET

EASY CARVER JR

RECREATIONAL RECREATIONAL RECREATIONAL



RENTAL 27

CARBON RTL CARBON RTL JR
01W2916 01W3016

CARBON 
5% 

(REINFORCED)

Ø 16

105-135

T6 PE

WEIGHT

SCREW 
SYSTEM

STEEL TIP

CARBON 
5% 

(REINFORCED)

Ø 16

80-100

8.16 PE

WEIGHT

SCREW 
SYSTEM

STEEL TIP

120 90
135

130

125

100

120

95

115

90

110

85

105

80

RENTAL
A rental product has to be strong to face its frequent use: that’s why we present 
a model in carbon 5% reinforced.
To help the rental service staff to find easily the appropriate size, each size is 
painted in a different color.

Un prodotto rental deve essere particolarmente resistente per affrontare 
l’usura a cui viene sottoposto: ecco perché abbiamo utilizzato tubi in carbonio 
5% rinforzato. Le misure sono distinte con serigrafie colorate per facilitarne il 
riconoscimento.

RECREATIONAL RECREATIONAL

227 G 180 G
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CROSS COUNTRY
Collect ion

XC10 QR

XC08 QR

XC05

XC01

TOURING

XC JR

XC10 FREE SIZE

01W3516

01W3716

01W3916

01W4016

01W4116

01W4216

01W0417

RACE

SPORT

TOURING



29RACE

RACE

XC10 FREE SIZE XC08 QRXC10 QR
01W0417 01W371601W3516

CARBIDE
TIP

XC 
RACE

BASKET

HM 
CARBON 

100%

ø 16

ESSENZA
GRIP QR

EVOLUTION
CLICK

GLOVE

RACING RACINGRACING

CARBIDE
TIP

XC 
RACE

BASKET

HM 
CARBON 

100%

ø 16

130-170

ESSENZA
GRIP QR

EVOLUTION
CLICK

GLOVE

WEIGHT

CARBIDE
TIP

XC 
RACE

BASKET

HM 
CARBON 

ø 16

130-170

ESSENZA
GRIP QR

EVOLUTION
CLICK

GLOVE

WEIGHT

160

135 135

80%

170 G 170 G

That’s our best line in the X-Country collection. These poles are entitled to 
promise the best combination between swinging and lightness for taking 
advantage of skiers' push, ideal for pro and expert x-country skiers. Featured in 
carbon 100% or 80% HM.

Il meglio della nostra collezione da fondo.
Bastoni in grado di garantire la migliore combinazione tra oscillazione e 
leggerezza per sfruttare al meglio la spinta durante la sciata, per lo sciatore 
d’alto livello e professionista. Realizzati in carbonio 100%HM e 80% HM.

160 cm

155 cm

150 cm

145 cm

140 cm

135 cm

130 cm

EXPERT

EXPERT EXPERT
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XC05 XC01
01W3916 01W4016

HM
CARBON 

50%

Ø 16

120-165

XC  
CORK

RACE
STRAP

XC 
RACE

BASKET

WEIGHT

CARBIDE
TIP

100% FG 

Ø 16

120-165

SOFT 
TOUCH

NORDIC
EVO

STRAP

TOURING
BASKET
STEEL

WEIGHT

135 135

170 G

SPORT
These two models are great for a frequent use, for the X-Coutry enthusiastic skier 
that looks for distinctive specs.

I due modelli proposti sono ottimi per un uso frequente, per il fondista 
appassionato alla ricerca di materiali e dettagli distintivi.

ENTHUSIAST

ENTHUSIAST

180 G
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XC JRTOURING
01W421601W4116

ALU   
5083

Ø 16

120-160

XC
COMFORT

STRAP

TOURING
BASKET
STEEL

ALU   
5083

Ø 16

TOURING
BASKET
STEEL

90-115

TOURING
Modelli dedicati a chi si avvicina allo sci di fondo, adulto o bambino, mantenendo 
l’attenzione alla qualità e alla sicurezza.
Tubi in lega di alluminio 5083, manopola in plastica mono-materia con 
passamano XC Comfort in morbido tessuto.

Models dedicated to beginner x-country skiers, adult and junior, promising 
attention to quality and safety.
Shafts in aluminum alloy 5083, grips in mono-material PE with XC Comfort soft 
fabric.

RECREATIONAL

RECREATIONAL
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ART. SRF020
TOURING BASKET 

STEEL TIP

ART. RN91N 
RACE BASKET 
CARBIDE TIP

ART. SRF201
SNOW FLAKE BASKET 

CARBIDE TIP

OPTION
Packaging by pair
Only for items marked with 

ART. SRF102
BACK COUNTRY BASKET 

CARBIDE TIP

ART. P861RP SIZE S
ART. P891RP SIZE M
NORDIC EVO STRAP

ART. P1061RO SIZE S-M Silver
ART. P1081RO SIZE S-M Red

ART. P1071RO SIZE L-XL Gold
EVOLUTION CLICK GLOVE

FR SYSTEM UNDER FIZAN LICENSE

ART. P0781RO
XC COMFORT STRAP

ART. P1131RO
MR CLICK GLOVE

ART. P1141RO
MR GLOVE

ART. P60E1RF Silver
ART. P61E2RF Yellow

ART. P61E3RF Orange
ART. P61E4RF Pink

MR 1

ART. P45DRP SIZE M
ART. P46DRP SIZE L

RACE STRAP

ART. SRF001
LARGE BASKET 

STEEL TIP

ART. SRF031
SKI ALP BASKET 

CABIDE TIP

ART. SRF011
SMALL BASKET 
CARBIDE TIP

ART. P1151RO
MST EVO REFLEX

ACCESSORIES

ART. SSP400
SCREW SUPPORT 

STEEL TIP

ART. SSP401
SCREW SUPPORT 

CARBIDE TIP

ART. R111521N 
RBS Ø 120 mm

ART. R110421N 
RBS Ø 95 mm

ART. R111221N 
RBS Ø 55 mm

ART. T110211
RUBBER TIP

ART. SSP002
RBS SHORT 65 mm

ART. SSP011 
RBS LONG 90 mm

ART. R110331Q 
SCREW Ø 85 mm

ART. R111231Q 
SCREW Ø 55 mm

ART. R115011N 
CLIP BASKET Ø 50 mm

ART.  SAE 582.001 ART. SAE 582.002

ART. RGRIF3E5N 
SCREW Ø 55 mm

ART. RGRIF3E6N 
SCREW Ø 55 mm

ART. RGRIF3E7N 
SCREW Ø 55 mm

ART. RGRIF1E5N 
with NIPLO Ø 55 mm

ART.  SAE 582.003

ART.  SAE 582.016
ART.  SAE 582.017
ART.  SAE 582.019

ART.  SAE 582.012 ART.  SAE 582.013 ART.  SAE 582.015 ART.  SAE 582.005 ART.  SAE 582.006ART.  SAE 582.004ART.  SAE 582.020
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ART. BAMA11
BANNER 500X100 cm

Art. EPPC6M
TABLE DISPLAY

Art. CLW17.1
WINTER BROCHURE

MERCHANDISING

ART. BAMA08
GAZEBO 300x300 cm

ART. BAMA12
INDOOR FLAG

(40x200 cm)

ART. BAMA13
OUTDOOR FLAG

(80X500 cm)

ART. BONW01
POLES BAG Ø 22 cm (ca. 15 pa)

ART. BONW02
POLES BAG Ø 15 cm (ca. 5 pa)

ART. BOTK01
POLES BAG Ø 22 cm (ca. 15 pa)

L 110cm

L 145cm

ART. BOTK02     
POLES BAG Ø 15 cm (ca. 5 pa)

Art. EPPB919
DURABLE MATERIAL

DISPLAY
(90x200 cm)

Art. EPPB1019
CARDBOARD DISPLAY

(50/30x180 cm + crowner)

ART. AD06
STICKER (24X7.5 cm)

ART. AD07
STICKER (12X3.8 cm)

ART. BAMA10
BANNER 250X60 cm

Art. RUALL83
ROLL-UP DISPLAY

(85x200 cm)
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LENGHT: 105-135 

LENGHT: 105-135 

LENGHT: 105-135

LENGHT: 105-135

LENGHT: 105-135

LENGHT: 105-135

LENGHT: 105-135

LENGHT: 100-130

LENGHT: 69-110

LENGHT: 86-140

LENGHT: 120-165

LENGHT: 86-140

LENGHT: 40-140 

LENGHT: 40-140 

GRIP: 9.73 SEBS

GRIP: 9.73 SEBS

GRIP: RAPAX CLICK

GRIP: RAPAX

GRIP: RAPAX

GRIP: RAPAX

GRIP: RAPAX

GRIP: RAPAX

GRIP: 8.16 SEBS

GRIP: T4 + LONG

GRIP: B12 SILVER/BLACK

GRIP: PALMO + LONG

GRIP: PALMO+ ALU 7075

GRIP: PALMO

BASKET: RACE 

BASKET: RACE

BASKET: GRYPHON Ø 55 MM

BASKET: GRYPHON Ø 55 MM

BASKET: GRYPHON Ø 55 MM

BASKET: GRYPHON Ø 55 MM

BASKET: GRYPHON Ø 55 MM

BASKET: GRYPHON Ø 55 - Ø 85 MM

BASKET: SCREW

BASKET: Ø 55 - Ø 95 MM

BASKET: SKI ALP

BASKET: Ø 55 - Ø 95 MM

BASKET: GRYPHON Ø 55 - Ø 85 MM

BASKET: GRYPHON Ø 55 - Ø 85 MM

SHAFT: Ø 16 HM CARBON 100%

SHAFT: Ø 16 ALU 7075

SHAFT: Ø 14 HM CARBON 100%

SHAFT: Ø 16 CARBON 5%

SHAFT: Ø 16 ALU 5083

SHAFT: Ø 16 ALU 5083

SHAFT: Ø 16 ALU 5083

SHAFT: Ø 18 ALU 7075

SHAFT: Ø 16-14 ALU 5083

SHAFT: Ø 16-14 ALU 7075

SHAFT: Ø 16 ALU 7075

SHAFT: Ø 16-14 CALU

SHAFT: Ø 16-14-12x3 CARBON HM 100%

SHAFT: Ø 16-14-12x3 ALU 7075

STRAP: RACE STRAP 

STRAP:  RACE STRAP

STRAP:  MR GLOVE CLICK

STRAP:  MR GLOVE

STRAP:  MR GLOVE

STRAP:  MR GLOVE

STRAP:  MR GLOVE

STRAP:  MR 1

STRAP:  20 X 560

STRAP:  COMFORT

STRAP:  XC COMFORT

STRAP:  NEOPRENE

STRAP:  NEOPRENE

STRAP:  NEOPRENE

TIP: SUPP. CARBIDE 

TIP: SUPP. CARBIDE

TIP: SUPP. SCREW-CARBIDE

TIP: SUPP. SCREW-CARBIDE

TIP: SUPP. SCREW-STEEL

TIP: SUPP. SCREW-STEEL

TIP: SUPP. SCREW-STEEL

TIP: SUPP. SCREW-STEEL

TIP: STEEL

TIP: SUPP. RBS-L CARBIDE

TIP: CARBIDE

TIP: SUPP. RBS-L CARBIDE

TIP: SUPP. SCREW-CARBIDE

TIP: SUPP. SCREW-CARBIDE

A
LL

 M
O

U
N

TA
IN

R
A

C
E

TRECIME PRO CARBON
01W3116

TRECIME PRO ALU
01W0217

ULTRA TOUR
01W3216

SKI TOURING
01W3416

WINTER TOUR
01W3316

WINTER TOUR JR
01W0317

THE REBEL YELLOW
01W1116

THE REBEL ORANGE
01W1216

THE REBEL PINK
01W1316

RACING SL CARBON
01W0116

RACING SL
01W0216

RACING GS
01W0316

RACING DH
01W0416

ST CARBON RED
01W0516

ST CARBON GREEN
01W0616

ST ALU BLUE
01W0716

ST ALU ORANGE
01W0816

OUTRACE RED
01W0916

OUTRACE WHITE
01W1016

ELITE WHITE
01W1416

ELITE BLUE
01W1516

ELITE BLACK
01W1616

SPEEDWALL BLACK
01W1716

SPEEDWALL WHITE
01W1816

A
LL

R
O

U
N

D
 T

O
P

A
LL

R
O

U
N

D

LENGHT: 105-135 

GRIP: 9.73 SEBS
BASKET: RACESHAFT: Ø 16 ALU 7075
STRAP:  RACE STRAP

TIP: SUPP. CARBIDE

LENGHT: 105-135 

GRIP: 9.73 SEBS
BASKET: RACESHAFT: Ø 16 ALU 7075
STRAP:  RACE STRAP

TIP: SUPP. CARBIDE

LENGHT: 105-135

GRIP: RAPAX CLICK
BASKET: GRYPHON Ø 55 MMSHAFT: Ø 14 HM CARBON 100%
STRAP:  MR GLOVE CLICK

TIP: SUPP. SCREW-CARBIDE

LENGHT: 105-135

GRIP: RAPAX CLICK
BASKET: GRYPHON Ø 55 MMSHAFT: Ø 14 ALU 7075
STRAP:  MR GLOVE CLICK

TIP: SUPP. SCREW-CARBIDE

LENGHT: 105-135

GRIP: RAPAX CLICK
BASKET: GRYPHON Ø 55 MMSHAFT: Ø 14 ALU 7075
STRAP:  MR GLOVE CLICK

TIP: SUPP. SCREW-CARBIDE

LENGHT: 105-135

GRIP: RAPAX
BASKET: GRYPHON Ø 55 MMSHAFT: Ø 16 CARBON 5%
STRAP:  MR GLOVE

TIP: SUPP. SCREW-CARBIDE

LENGHT: 105-135

GRIP: RAPAX
BASKET: GRYPHON Ø 55 MMSHAFT: Ø 18 ALU 5083
STRAP:  MST

TIP: SUPP. SCREW-STEEL

LENGHT: 105-135

GRIP: RAPAX
BASKET: GRYPHON Ø 55 MMSHAFT: Ø 18 ALU 5083
STRAP:  MST

TIP: SUPP. SCREW-STEEL

LENGHT: 100-130

GRIP: RAPAX
BASKET: GRYPHON Ø 55 - Ø 85 MMSHAFT: Ø 18 ALU 7075
STRAP:  MR 1

TIP: SUPP. SCREW-STEEL

LENGHT: 100-130

GRIP: RAPAX
BASKET: GRYPHON Ø 55 - Ø 85 MMSHAFT: Ø 18 ALU 7075
STRAP:  MR 1

TIP: SUPP. SCREW-STEEL

ALLROUND TOP
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All the introduced products and contents are protected by Copyright© Masters Srl. Images have the purpose to show the end 
product, not demanding to represent the faithful copy of the finished product. 
The manufacturer reserves the right to make variations at any time.
Tutti i prodotti e i contenuti qui presentati sono protetti da Copyright© da parte di Masters Srl. Le immagini hanno lo scopo di 
mostrare il prodotto finale, senza pretesa di rappresentarlo in maniera assolutamente fedele.
Il produttore si riserva, infatti, il diritto di apportare variazioni in qualsiasi momento.

Photo on cover by Dino Bonelli - Photo on page 12 by Mathieu Lusinchi

FIT FOR FUN logo registered trademark

SPEED JR BLUE

CARBON RTL

SPEED JR BLACK

SPEED JR PINK

CARBON RTL JR

01W2616

01W2916

01W2716

01W2816

01W3016

EXCITE BLACK
01W1916

EXCITE BLUE
01W2016

SPORT SILVER
01W2116

SPORT BLUE
01W2216

SPORT RED
01W2316

UNLIMITED JR YELLOW
01W0117

UNLIMITED JR BLACK
01W2416

UNLIMITED JR WHITE
01W2516

XC10 QR

XC08 QR

XC05

XC01

TOURING

XC JR

XC10 FREE SIZE

01W3516

01W3716

01W3916

01W4016

01W4116

01W4216

01W0417

EA
SY

 C
A

RV
ER

EA
SY

 C
A

RV
ER
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R
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L
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A

C
E
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O
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U
R
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G

LENGHT: 105-135

LENGHT: 80-110 

LENGHT: 70-110

LENGHT: 105-135

LENGHT: 80-100

LENGHT: 160 ADJ.

LENGHT: 130 - 170

LENGHT: 120 - 165

LENGHT: 120 - 165

LENGHT: 120 - 160

LENGHT: 90 - 115

GRIP: RAPTOR

GRIP: 8.16 PE

GRIP: 7.15 PE

GRIP: T6 PE

GRIP: 8.16 PE

GRIP: ESSENZA NATURAL CORK

GRIP: ESSENZA NATURAL CORK

GRIP: RACE NATURAL CORK 

GRIP: B12 SILVER / BLACK

GRIP: 5.05 PE

GRIP: 5.05 PE

BASKET: NIPLO - GRYPHON Ø 55 MM 

BASKET: CLIP Ø 50 MM

BASKET: CLIP Ø 50 MM

BASKET: SCREW Ø 50 MM

BASKET: SCREW Ø 50 MM

BASKET: RACE

BASKET: RACE

BASKET: RACE

BASKET: 10.10

BASKET: 10.10

BASKET: 10.10

SHAFT: Ø 18 ALU 5083

SHAFT: Ø 16 ALU 5083 

SHAFT: Ø 14 ALU 5083 

SHAFT: Ø 16 CARBON 5%

SHAFT: Ø 16 CARBON 5%

SHAFT: Ø 16 HM CARBON 100%

SHAFT: Ø 16 HM CARBON 100%

SHAFT: Ø 16 HM CARBON 50%

SHAFT: Ø 16 FIBERGLASS 100%

SHAFT: Ø 16 ALU 5083

SHAFT: Ø 16 ALU 5083

STRAP:  MR 1

STRAP:  MR 1

STRAP: 15 X 500 

STRAP: 20 x 560 

STRAP:  20 x 560

STRAP: EVOLUTION CLICK

STRAP: EVOLUTION CLICK

STRAP: RACE

STRAP:  NORDIC EVO

STRAP: XC COMFORT 

STRAP: 15 X 550 

TIP: STEEL

TIP: STEEL

TIP: STEEL

TIP: SUPP. STEEL

TIP: SUPP. STEEL

TIP: CARBIDE

TIP: CARBIDE

TIP: CARBIDE

TIP: STEEL 

TIP: STEEL

TIP: STEEL

LENGHT: 105-135

GRIP: RAPTOR
BASKET: NIPLO - GRYPHON Ø 55 MM SHAFT: Ø 18 ALU 5083
STRAP:  MR 1

TIP: STEEL

LENGHT: 105-135

GRIP: RAPTOR
BASKET: CLIP Ø 50 MMSHAFT: Ø 18 ALU 5083
STRAP:  MR 1

TIP: STEEL

LENGHT: 105-135

GRIP: RAPTOR
BASKET: CLIP Ø 50 MMSHAFT: Ø 18 ALU 5083
STRAP:  MR 1

TIP: STEEL

LENGHT: 105-135

GRIP: RAPTOR
BASKET: CLIP Ø 50 MMSHAFT: Ø 18 ALU 5083
STRAP:  MR 1

TIP: STEEL

LENGHT: 80-110 

GRIP: 8.16 PE
BASKET: CLIP Ø 50 MMSHAFT: Ø 16 ALU 5083 
STRAP:  MR 1

TIP: STEEL

LENGHT: 80-110 

GRIP: 8.16 PE
BASKET: CLIP Ø 50 MMSHAFT: Ø 16 ALU 5083 
STRAP:  MR 1

TIP: STEEL

LENGHT: 70-110

GRIP: 7.15 PE
BASKET: CLIP Ø 50 MMSHAFT: Ø 14 ALU 5083 
STRAP: 15 X 500 

TIP: STEEL

LENGHT: 70-110

GRIP: 7.15 PE
BASKET: CLIP Ø 50 MMSHAFT: Ø 14 ALU 5083 
STRAP: 15 X 500 

TIP: STEEL

LENGHT: 130 - 170

GRIP: ESSENZA NATURAL CORK
BASKET: RACESHAFT: Ø 16 HM CARBON 80%
STRAP: EVOLUTION CLICK

TIP: CARBIDE
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LATITUDE 45.753452, LONGITUDE 11.752581

VIA CAPITELVECCHIO, 29,
36061 BASSANO DEL GRAPPA (VI) IT

PH. +39 0424 524.133
FAX. +39 0424 527.924

INFO@MASTERS.IT

WWW.MASTERS.IT

SHOP.MASTERS.IT

FACEBOOK.COM/MASTERSPOLES

YOUTUBE.COM/MASTERSSKIPOLES


